

~
SLP(C)No. 14965 OF 2000
ITEM No.201

Court No. 2

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14965/2000
(From the judgement and order dated 08/12/1999 in WP 481/98
of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad at Lucknow Bench)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANAND KUMAR SRIVASTAV & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.12797/2001 (State of U.P. & Anr. vs. Surya Bali Singh
Yadav & Ors.) (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption
from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 15/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Subodh Markandaya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Feroza Bano, Adv.
Ms. Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in SLP 14965/00 Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Mrs.Amita Gupta, Adv.

in SLP 12797/01 Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. V D Khanna, Ms. Nirmala Gupta and
Mr. Pankaj Srivastava, Adv.
for M/s. I M Nanavati Associates, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

Counsel for the respondents will place on record
the orders of appointment and such other documents as
the respondents think appropriate in order to prove that
the respondents actually worked for some time.

List after four weeks.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master